
3° Tappa

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 6 19:49 CARRAROLI Gabriele M SM 1999 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
2 1 19:55 GUGLIELMETTI Claudio M M35 1986 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
3 3 19:57 GUGLIELMETTI Francesco M M35 1984 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
4 2 20:17 POLETTI Federico M SM 1998 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
5 9 20:44 DE MARCHIS Tommaso M SM 1994 ATLETICA  LA SBARRA
6 8 20:54 MASTROLORENZO Raffaele M SM 1991 ATLETICA  LA SBARRA
7 5 21:33 ANZALONE Mauro M M45 1974 UISP COMITATO LATINA
8 16 21:50 FURIO Gaetano M M45 1976 NISOLINI INTESATLETICA
9 10 22:11 FOCARDI Gabriele M SM 1996 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
10 11 23:03 MANCUSO Fabio M M45 1975 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
11 34 24:59 MAZZOLENI Paolo M M55 1966 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
12 4 25:24 FALVO Antonio M M60 1958 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
13 28 25:30 ALTIERI Giuseppe M M50 1969 FORUM SPORT CENTER
14 7 25:55 PANERO Mattia M M35 1983 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
15 23 26:10 TABACCHINI Fausto M M65 1957 GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
16 88 28:47 PASQUALONE Denise F SF 1988 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
17 13 28:48 VIOLETTI Francesco M M55 1965 PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
18 25 29:08 MENGHI Francesco M M50 1972 ATLETICA MAMELI
19 32 29:11 DI FEDERICO Federico M M65 1955 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
20 21 29:15 IUOZZO Antonio M M55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
21 99 29:42 LANA Maria Elisabetta F F60 1962 UNIONE SPORTIVA ATLETICA CAFASSE
22 14 29:52 COPPOLA Luigi M M55 1964 PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
23 94 29:55 ZERELLA Francesca F F45 1974 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
23 20 29:55 CARDINALE CICCOTTI Giuseppe M M55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
25 95 29:59 DEMARCO Agnese F F55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
26 12 30:08 FONTANA Urbano M M60 1959 G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN
27 38 30:13 MERCURI Tiziano M M60 1961 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
28 100 30:16 GUERRINI Veronica F AF 2006 ASD TEODORA RAVENNA RUN
29 87 30:33 GREGIS Rosangela F F50 1968 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
30 29 31:09 FONTANA Maurizio M M60 1960 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
31 98 31:30 BARBIERI Tiziana F F60 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
32 97 31:46 TAGLIAPIETRA Lucia F F55 1963 G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN
33 30 32:25 RISOLA Biagio M M70 1952 ASD POL.MOTTEGGIANA
34 33 32:35 PASQUALONE Gabriele M M60 1960 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
35 36 33:28 PESCOSOLIDO Eleuterio M M55 1965 ATLETICA ARCE
36 91 34:05 PIAZZA Anna F F45 1974 G.P.A. LUGHESINA
37 90 34:08 PINTONI Claudia F F65 1954 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
38 39 34:47 ASCOLI MARCHETTI Andrea M M60 1962 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ ROMA
39 37 34:59 CALICCHIA Luciano M M70 1951 RUNCARD
40 26 35:48 DE DONATO Daniele M M65 1957 ATLETICA MAMELI
41 17 36:34 DE FALCO Francesco M M60 1962 ASD NAPOLI SPORT EVENTS
42 19 36:50 COCCA Ivanoe M M50 1972 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
43 22 37:30 BRUGO Renzo M M70 1952 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
44 18 37:46 CAROPPI Placido M M65 1957 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO



45 31 38:21 STAFFA Giorgio M M70 1951 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
46 89 41:28 REGGIANI Giuliana F F65 1956 ASD POL.MOTTEGGIANA
47 93 43:24 BALDINI Liana F F60 1960 ATLETICA MAMELI

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 6 19:49 CARRAROLI Gabriele M SM 1999 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
2 1 19:55 GUGLIELMETTI Claudio M M35 1986 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
3 3 19:57 GUGLIELMETTI Francesco M M35 1984 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
4 2 20:17 POLETTI Federico M SM 1998 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
5 9 20:44 DE MARCHIS Tommaso M SM 1994 ATLETICA  LA SBARRA
6 8 20:54 MASTROLORENZO Raffaele M SM 1991 ATLETICA  LA SBARRA
7 5 21:33 ANZALONE Mauro M M45 1974 UISP COMITATO LATINA
8 16 21:50 FURIO Gaetano M M45 1976 NISOLINI INTESATLETICA
9 10 22:11 FOCARDI Gabriele M SM 1996 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
10 11 23:03 MANCUSO Fabio M M45 1975 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
11 34 24:59 MAZZOLENI Paolo M M55 1966 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
12 4 25:24 FALVO Antonio M M60 1958 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
13 28 25:30 ALTIERI Giuseppe M M50 1969 FORUM SPORT CENTER
14 7 25:55 PANERO Mattia M M35 1983 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
15 23 26:10 TABACCHINI Fausto M M65 1957 GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
16 13 28:48 VIOLETTI Francesco M M55 1965 PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
17 25 29:08 MENGHI Francesco M M50 1972 ATLETICA MAMELI
18 32 29:11 DI FEDERICO Federico M M65 1955 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
19 21 29:15 IUOZZO Antonio M M55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
20 14 29:52 COPPOLA Luigi M M55 1964 PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
21 20 29:55 CARDINALE CICCOTTI Giuseppe M M55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
22 12 30:08 FONTANA Urbano M M60 1959 G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN
23 38 30:13 MERCURI Tiziano M M60 1961 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
24 29 31:09 FONTANA Maurizio M M60 1960 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
25 30 32:25 RISOLA Biagio M M70 1952 ASD POL.MOTTEGGIANA
26 33 32:35 PASQUALONE Gabriele M M60 1960 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
27 36 33:28 PESCOSOLIDO Eleuterio M M55 1965 ATLETICA ARCE
28 39 34:47 ASCOLI MARCHETTI Andrea M M60 1962 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ ROMA
29 37 34:59 CALICCHIA Luciano M M70 1951 RUNCARD
30 26 35:48 DE DONATO Daniele M M65 1957 ATLETICA MAMELI
31 17 36:34 DE FALCO Francesco M M60 1962 ASD NAPOLI SPORT EVENTS
32 19 36:50 COCCA Ivanoe M M50 1972 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
33 22 37:30 BRUGO Renzo M M70 1952 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
34 18 37:46 CAROPPI Placido M M65 1957 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
35 31 38:21 STAFFA Giorgio M M70 1951 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 88 28:47 PASQUALONE Denise F SF 1988 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
2 99 29:42 LANA Maria Elisabetta F F60 1962 UNIONE SPORTIVA ATLETICA CAFASSE
3 94 29:55 ZERELLA Francesca F F45 1974 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
4 95 29:59 DEMARCO Agnese F F55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
5 100 30:16 GUERRINI Veronica F AF 2006 ASD TEODORA RAVENNA RUN
6 87 30:33 GREGIS Rosangela F F50 1968 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
7 98 31:30 BARBIERI Tiziana F F60 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
8 97 31:46 TAGLIAPIETRA Lucia F F55 1963 G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN
9 91 34:05 PIAZZA Anna F F45 1974 G.P.A. LUGHESINA
10 90 34:08 PINTONI Claudia F F65 1954 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
11 89 41:28 REGGIANI Giuliana F F65 1956 ASD POL.MOTTEGGIANA
12 93 43:24 BALDINI Liana F F60 1960 ATLETICA MAMELI

CATEGORIE



Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società
1 100 30:16 GUERRINI Veronica F AF 2006 ASD TEODORA RAVENNA RUN

1 88 28:47 PASQUALONE Denise F SF 1988 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI

1 94 29:55 ZERELLA Francesca F F45 1974 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
2 91 34:05 PIAZZA Anna F F45 1974 G.P.A. LUGHESINA

1 87 30:33 GREGIS Rosangela F F50 1968 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO

1 95 29:59 DEMARCO Agnese F F55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
2 97 31:46 TAGLIAPIETRA Lucia F F55 1963 G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN

1 99 29:42 LANA Maria Elisabetta F F60 1962 UNIONE SPORTIVA ATLETICA CAFASSE
2 98 31:30 BARBIERI Tiziana F F60 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
3 93 43:24 BALDINI Liana F F60 1960 ATLETICA MAMELI

1 90 34:08 PINTONI Claudia F F65 1954 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
2 89 41:28 REGGIANI Giuliana F F65 1956 ASD POL.MOTTEGGIANA

1 6 19:49 CARRAROLI Gabriele M SM 1999 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
2 2 20:17 POLETTI Federico M SM 1998 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
3 9 20:44 DE MARCHIS Tommaso M SM 1994 ATLETICA  LA SBARRA
4 8 20:54 MASTROLORENZO Raffaele M SM 1991 ATLETICA  LA SBARRA
5 10 22:11 FOCARDI Gabriele M SM 1996 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

1 1 19:55 GUGLIELMETTI Claudio M M35 1986 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
2 3 19:57 GUGLIELMETTI Francesco M M35 1984 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
3 7 25:55 PANERO Mattia M M35 1983 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS

1 5 21:33 ANZALONE Mauro M M45 1974 UISP COMITATO LATINA
2 16 21:50 FURIO Gaetano M M45 1976 NISOLINI INTESATLETICA
3 11 23:03 MANCUSO Fabio M M45 1975 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

1 28 25:30 ALTIERI Giuseppe M M50 1969 FORUM SPORT CENTER
2 25 29:08 MENGHI Francesco M M50 1972 ATLETICA MAMELI
3 19 36:50 COCCA Ivanoe M M50 1972 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO

1 34 24:59 MAZZOLENI Paolo M M55 1966 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
2 13 28:48 VIOLETTI Francesco M M55 1965 PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
3 21 29:15 IUOZZO Antonio M M55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
4 14 29:52 COPPOLA Luigi M M55 1964 PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
5 20 29:55 CARDINALE CICCOTTI Giuseppe M M55 1965 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO
6 36 33:28 PESCOSOLIDO Eleuterio M M55 1965 ATLETICA ARCE

1 4 25:24 FALVO Antonio M M60 1958 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
2 12 30:08 FONTANA Urbano M M60 1959 G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN
3 38 30:13 MERCURI Tiziano M M60 1961 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
4 29 31:09 FONTANA Maurizio M M60 1960 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
5 33 32:35 PASQUALONE Gabriele M M60 1960 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
6 39 34:47 ASCOLI MARCHETTI Andrea M M60 1962 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ ROMA
7 17 36:34 DE FALCO Francesco M M60 1962 ASD NAPOLI SPORT EVENTS

1 23 26:10 TABACCHINI Fausto M M65 1957 GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
2 32 29:11 DI FEDERICO Federico M M65 1955 AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
3 26 35:48 DE DONATO Daniele M M65 1957 ATLETICA MAMELI
4 18 37:46 CAROPPI Placido M M65 1957 ASD MARATHON CLUB ARIANO IRPINO

1 30 32:25 RISOLA Biagio M M70 1952 ASD POL.MOTTEGGIANA



2 37 34:59 CALICCHIA Luciano M M70 1951 RUNCARD
3 22 37:30 BRUGO Renzo M M70 1952 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
4 31 38:21 STAFFA Giorgio M M70 1951 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA


